PRODUCT CARD WIA

BASIC INFORMATION

Model range

Model

DETAILED INFORMATION

Dimension

750 x 900 mm
800 x 900 mm
800 x 1000 mm
800 x 1200 mm
900 x 1000 mm
900 x 1100 mm
900 x 1200 mm
900 x 1400 mm
900 x 1500 mm
900 x 1600 mm

Weight

36 kg
42 kg
47 kg
55 kg
52 kg
52 kg
62 kg
71 kg
76 kg
81 kg

ILA
WIA

Height

30 mm
30 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm

35 mm
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yes
yes
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yes

Colors

Black
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RONAL Bathrooms sp. z 0.0. makes every effort to provide accurate information, but does not guarantee the correctness and completeness of the information contained in this website and
disclaims any liability for direct or indirect costs that will be incurred as a result of using this site. RONAL Bathrooms sp. z 0.0. is not responsible for the effects of viruses, computer programs
or other electronic signals that expose the website user to any damage. The user downloads all data from this website at his own risk.
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