PRODUCT CARD WIA



BASIC INFORMATION

Model range	ILA
Model	WIA

DETAILED INFORMATION

Dimension	Weight	Height	Colors	
			White	Black
750 x 900 mm	36 kg	30 mm	yes	-
800 x 900 mm	42 kg	30 mm	yes	-
800 x 1000 mm	47 kg	35 mm	yes	-
800 x 1200 mm	55 kg	35 mm	yes	-
900 x 1000 mm	52 kg	35 mm	yes	-
900 x 1100 mm	52 kg	35 mm	yes	-
900 x 1200 mm	62 kg	35 mm	yes	-
900 x 1400 mm	71 kg	35 mm	yes	-
900 x 1500 mm	76 kg	35 mm	yes	-
900 x 1600 mm	81 kg	35 mm	yes	-